



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	PASTRY Almond Croissant Large (Bag)		
Product Code	F PAS09274 BF		
Product Description	NPD03655		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	yes	yes
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water (15%), Butter (15%) (Milk), Sugar, Almonds , Butter (Milk), Ground Almonds (6%), Croissant Off Cuts (Croissant Off Cuts) (Gluten , Milk), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (5%), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium Phosphate)), Yeast (2%), Butter (1%) (Milk), Salt, Natural Flavouring		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life	1 Days		
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1884.77	2073.24
	Energy (kcal)	451.208	496.329
	Fat (g)	28.8118	31.693
	Saturates (g)	14.3064	15.737
	Carbohydrates(g)	40.0178	44.0196
	Total Sugars (g)	13.6267	14.9893
	Protein (g)	8.21763	9.03939
	Salt (g)	0.70544	0.775984
	Fibre (g)	2.46353	2.70988
Storage Conditions	Ambient		
Additional Information	Dimension LxWxH (mm): 170x90x65 Dimension tolerance: +/- 10% Nomimal (minimum) weight (g): 110 Target (+10%): 121 Number of slices or portions: 1		